
  
JV GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT                                   

OPPONENTS SITE OF VARSITY 
  

     

Varsity Coach- Greg Guerrero (805) 260-8649 

 Athletic Director- Brian Wallace (805) 925-2567 ext. 3540 

 Santa Maria High School   

  901 South Broadway Santa Maria, Ca. 93454  
 

 Schedule subject to change   

Day Date Opponent Var TIME 

Sat 20-Mar Templeton SMHS 11AM 

Wed 24-Mar Lompoc SMHS 4:30 

Sat 27-Mar Arroyo Grande SMHS 11AM 

Wed 31-Mar Atascadero AHS 4:30 

Sat 3-Apr Paso Robles SMHS 11AM 

Wed 7-Apr Righetti RHS 11AM 

Sat 10-Apr San Luis Obispo  SMHS 11AM 

Wed 14-Apr St. Joseph  SMHS* 4:30 

Sat 17-Apr St. Joseph  SJHS* 11AM/2PM 

Wed 21-Apr Mission Prep MCP* 4:30 

Sat 24-Apr Mission Prep SMHS* 11AM/2PM 

Wed 5-May Pioneer Valley PVHS* 4:30 

Sat 8-May Pioneer Valley SMHS* 11AM/2PM 

Wed 12-May Orcutt OAHS* 4:30 

Sat 15-May Orcutt SMHS* 11AM/2PM 

Wed 19-May Morro Bay SMHS* 4:30 

Sat 22-May Morro Bay MBHS* 11AM/2PM 

Wed 26-May Nipomo SMHS* 4:30 

Sat 29-May Nipomo NHS* 11AM/2PM 

* League Game     


